
P R I C I N G
À LA CARTE

Product MSRP Total Member Price Total
SmartPalate (With PracticePalate)

SmartPalate 10-Pack

SmartPalate 20-Pack

DataLink

DataLink 5-Pack

SmartPalate Cleaning Kit

PracticePalate

SmartPalate Protective Sleeve

Gold Warranty

Equipment Warranty Deductibles

Student Product Catalog 12-Pack|

TargetPalate 3 Pack (Single User)

"All-in-One" TargetPalate

"R" TargetPalate

"SIZ" TargetPalate

"L" TargetPalate

"T/D" TargetPalate

Add Palates to 3 Pack (Single User)

TargetPalate Warranty

TargetPalate Guide (Printed/Digital)

TargetPalate Deductibles

(Must Have Warranty)

TargetPalate Demo Kit

$2,499.90

$3,999.80

$1,999.95

$199.99

$179.99/ each

$149.99/each

$399.99

299.99/each

$9.99

$19.99

$14.99

Included

$79.99 SP/ $149.99 DL

$29.99

$99.99

$59.99

$49.99

$49.99

$39.99

$39.99

$29.99/each

Included

Included with TargetPalate purchaset

$9.99

$24.99

$1,799.90

$2,999.80

$1,499.95

$299.99

$249.99/each

$199.99/ each

$499.99

$399.99/ each

$12.99

$69.99

$19.99

$99.99

$49.99 SP/ $99.99 DL

$34.99

$129.99

$69.99

$59.99

$59.99

$49.99

$49.99

$34.99/ each

$9.99

Included with TargetPalate purchase

$9.99

$49.99

Sm
ar

tP
al

at
e

Ta
rg

et
Pa

la
te

Product MSRP Member Price
English Pronunciation & Accent Course:
Teacher's Manual

Combo Pack (Includes Tongue Targets Poster - English, VowelViz, 
and the English Pronunciation & Accent Course: Teacher's Manual)

$99.99

$129.99

$79.99

$99.99

Language: Pronunciation & Accent
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P R I C I N G
ADDITIONAL

App Pricing

VowelViz Pro

VowelViz

VowelViz Español

Speech Racer

Speech Racer Lite

$150/hour

$399.99

$10/month

Call for Quote

Call for Quote

$49.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

Free
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AvailableProduct (iOS App Store)

SLP Training (1 on 1)SmartPalate Software 2.5 Upgrade

Additional SmartPalate Software License

Premium Online Training Package

Premium Onsite Training Package

$99/hour

Included

$5/month

Software License & Training
Product

Member PriceMSRP

Institution Buy-Out Option

Technology & License Buy-Out

SmartPalate 10-Pack Buy-Out

SmartPalate 20-Pack Buy-Out

$999.99

$1,799.90

$2,999.80

Option (one of the following)

Price

Price

Posters

VowelViz Pro

VowelViz

VowelViz Español

Speech Racer

Speech Racer Lite

$49.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$69.99

$29.99

$29.99

$29.99

$29.99

Product (iOS App Store)

Member PriceMSRP



Customer Information

O R D E R  F O R M

MEMBERSHIP

1049 S Orem Blvd, Orem,
UT 84058, United States

Phone
+01 877-710-6031

Email
info@completespeech.com

Web
www.completespeech.com

Professional Membership
Name: Title:
Phone Number: Email Address:
Shipping Address:

Institution/Practice:

City: State: ZIP:

Card Type:
Name on Card: Exp: CVV Code:
Billing Address:

CC#:AMEX (1% charge)

City: State: ZIP:

Institutional Membership

Payment Information

Monthly Membership Rate: F.A.S.T Donation:

VISA MasterCard

$10 $25
$50 $100

DISCOVER

Professional: 1-Year ($149.99/mo.)      2-Year ($124.99/mo.)      3-Year ($99.99/mo.)
Institutional:  1-Year ($1,699.99 total)  2-Year ($2,899.99 total)  3-Year ($3,499.99 total)

Item Quantity Total Price
MEMBERSHIP

DISCOUNTS

PROMOTION

À LA CARTE

F.A.S.T. DONATION AIDING KIDS IN SPEECH THERAPY

New Membership Shipping Costs:
Professional: 1-Year ($49) 2-Year ($99) 3-Year ($149)
Institutional: 1-Year ($44) 2-Year ($59) 3-Year ($74)

System: $20 SmartPalate: $15 Dental Packet: $10
DataLink: $10 Marketing Package: $15

À La Carte Subtotal

Monthly Membership Rate

Activation Fee ($99 Pro./$0 Inst.)

Shipping

TOTAL

À La Carte Shipping:

(Due on Activation Date)

I agree that my electronic signature is legally binding to the terms and conditions of this agreement. Initials:

*Must be 18 years or older to sign. Signature must match the Name list above under Customer Information.

CompleteSpeech reserves the right to change or add to the terms and conditions at any time. By filling out the order form and signing it you agree to all 
terms, conditions, and considerations previously outlined in this document as well' as the terms and conditions found online at: ww-completespeech.com

Signature: Activation Date:


