À LA CARTE



PRICING

SmartPalate

argetPalate

Product	MSRP	Total	Member Price	Total
SmartPalate (With PracticePalate)	\$299.99		\$199.99	
SmartPalate 10-Pack	\$249.99/each	\$2,499.90	90 \$179.99/ each \$1,79	
SmartPalate 20-Pack	\$199.99/ each	\$3,999.80	\$149.99/each \$2,999.	
DataLink	\$499.99		\$399.99	
DataLink 5-Pack	\$399.99/ each	\$1,999.95	25 299.99/each \$1,49	
SmartPalate Cleaning Kit	\$12.99	\$9.99		
PracticePalate	\$69.99 \$19.99		\$19.99	
SmartPalate Protective Sleeve	\$19.99 \$14.99		\$14.99	
Gold Warranty	\$99.99 Included		Included	
Equipment Warranty Deductibles	\$49.99 SP/\$99.99 DL \$79.99 S		\$79.99 SP/ \$149.99 DL	
Student Product Catalog 12-Pack	\$34.99 \$29.5		\$29.99	
TargetPalate 3 Pack (Single User)	\$129.99	\$129.99 \$99.99		
"All-in-One" TargetPalate	\$69.99	\$69.99		
"R" TargetPalate	\$59.99 \$49.99		\$49.99	
"SIZ" TargetPalate	\$59.99 \$49.99			
"L" TargetPalate	\$49.99	\$49.99 \$39.99		
"T/D" TargetPalate	\$49.99		\$39.99	
Add Palates to 3 Pack (Single User)	\$34.99/ each		\$29.99/each	
TargetPalate Warranty	\$9.99		Included	
TargetPalate Guide (Printed/Digital)	Included with TargetPalate purchase		Included with TargetPalate purchaset	
TargetPalate Deductibles				
(Must Have Warranty)	\$9.99	\$9.99		
TargetPalate Demo Kit	\$49.99		\$24.99	

Language: Pronunciation & Accent

Product	MSRP	Member Price
English Pronunciation & Accent Course: Teacher's Manual	\$99.99	\$79.99
Combo Pack (Includes Tongue Targets Poster - English, VowelViz, and the English Pronunciation & Accent Course: Teacher's Manual)	\$129.99	\$99.99



ADDITIONAL

PRICING

App Pricing	Price	
Product (iOS App Store)	Available	
VowelViz Pro	\$49.99	
VowelViz	\$19.99	
VowelViz Español	\$19.99	
Speech Racer	\$19.99	
Speech Racer Lite	Free	

Software License & Training	MSRP	Member Price
Product		
SLP Training (1 on 1)SmartPalate Software 2.5 Upgrade	\$150/hour	\$99/hour
Additional SmartPalate Software License	\$399.99	Included
Premium Online Training Package	\$10/month	\$5/month
Premium Onsite Training Package	Call for Quote	
	Call for Quote	

Posters	MSRP	Member Price	
Product (iOS App Store)			
VowelViz Pro	\$69.99	\$49.99	
VowelViz	\$29.99	\$19.99	
VowelViz Español	\$29.99	\$19.99	
Speech Racer	\$29.99	\$19.99	
Speech Racer Lite	\$29.99	\$19.99	

Institution Buy-Out Option	Price	
Option (one of the following)		
Technology & License Buy-Out	\$999.99	
SmartPalate 10-Pack Buy-Out	\$1,799.90	
SmartPalate 20-Pack Buy-Out	\$2,999.80	



MEMBERSHIP

ORDER FORM

Customer Information Name: Phone Number: Shipping Address:	Title: Email Address:		ce:
City:	_State:	ZIP:	
Payment Information Card Type: VISA MasterCard Name on Card: Billing Address:	_Exp:	CVV Code:	
City:	_ State:	ZIP:	
Monthly Membership Rate: Professional: 1-Year (\$149.99/mo.) Institutional: 1-Year (\$1,699.99 total)			•
Item		Quantity	Total Price
MEMBERSHIP			
DISCOUNTS			
PROMOTION			
À LA CARTE			
F.A.S.T. DONATION AIDING KIDS IN SPEEC			
New Membership Shipping Costs: Professional: 1-Year (\$49) 2-Year (\$99) 3-Year (\$149) Institutional: 1-Year (\$44) 2-Year (\$59) 3-Year (\$74) À La Carte Shipping:		À La Carte Subtotal Monthly Membership Rate activation Fee (\$99 Pro./\$0 Inst.)	
System: \$20 SmartPalate: \$15 Dental Packet:	\$10	Shipping	
DataLink: \$10 Marketing Package: \$15		TOTAL	(Due on Activation Date)
I agree that my electronic signature is legally bindir	g to the terms and conditi	ions of this agreement. Initials:	
CompleteSpeech reserves the right to change or acterms, conditions, and considerations previously ou	dd to the terms and conditi	ions at any time. By filling out the ord	
Signature:	Acti	vation Date:	
*M		olo the a Niema a list also are a series of a Country many	-f

*Must be 18 years or older to sign. Signature must match the Name list above under Customer Information